
Reg No 

Karnataka People's Education Society's 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 
AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 

(Affillated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

A2119245 

A2119246 

A2119250 

A2119252 

A2119253 

A2119255 

A2119256 

A2119262 

A2119258 

A2119259 

A2119260 

A2119261 

A2119264 

A2119265 

A2119267 

A2119270 

A2119271 

A2119272 

A2119273 

A2119274 

A2119275 

BA VITH SEMESTER RESULT SHEET OCT /NOV- 2022-23 

Name of students 

RAJKUMARS/OPEERAPPAGAJARE 

NAVEENS/OLAXMANWATHAR 

GANESHMADRIKARS/OJAGANATH 

DATTAREYAS/OTIPPANNASINGE 

MAHESHWARIYANKANCHID/OMALLIKARJUN 

SHALINID/OSURESHDODDAMANI 

BHAGYAVANTS/OKRISHNAM.No: 

ARUNKUMARS/ORAVINDRANAVALE 

DASHARATHS/OHEERALAL 

VENKATESHS/ORAMU 

HANAMANTHS/ODHARMANNA 

PRASADS/oCHANDRAKANTBAJI 

SHARANUS/OSHANKARBENNUR 

SHASHIKALAD/OBABURATHOD 

AKASHS/OBAHADDURJADHAV 

GANAPATIS/OCHANDRAPPASHAR 

RAMESHS/OMAHADEVJANGE 

RENUKAD/ODATTAPPABILKAR 

SUNILS/ORAMUNAIKRATHOD 

MALLAMMAD/OBASAPPAKATTIMANI 

HUSSENS/OMEHABOOBSABSHAIK 

Gender Category Result 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

SC Holeya 

MALE 

SC Holeya 

SC Samagar 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC Samagar 

ST Meda 

SC Holeya 

SC Lambani 

SC Lambani 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC Madiga 

SC Lambani 

SC Lambani 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC Lambani 

FEMALE SC Holeya 

(B) 
Muslim 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PENDING 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 



Reg No 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 
AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 
(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

A2119276 

A2119277 

A2119278 

A2119279 

A2119363 

A2119280 

A2119281 

A2119282 

A2119283 

A2119284 

A2119285 

KarnRtaka People's Education Society's 

A2119286 

A2119287 

A2119288 

A2119289 

A2119290 

A2119291 

A2119292 

A2119293 

A2119297 

A2119298 

A2119299 

Name of students 

SHIVARAAKUMARS/oCHANDRAKANTKO0SA 

ARUNKUMARS/OPEERAPPATALAKERI 

BHEEMRAOS/OMANIKRATHOD 

GURUPADAPPAS/OJAGANNATHBUDNOOR 

RAMDASS/OROOPSINGM.No: 

K.VIKASKUMARS/OKMALLESH 

KESHAVS/OMALLIKARJUNKUPNOOR 

ROHINID/OBHIMASHASINGE 

RAHULS/OJAIRAMJADHAV 

RANOJIS/OPRAKASHHOSAMANI 

ANITAD/ORAJAPPA 

SOMARAMMOUNIKAS/OANJAPPA 

GOPALS/OBASAVARAJNAYAK 

KASHINATHS/OMATIVANTHYARBAG 

REVANASIDDAPPAS/OESHANNA.P 

LAKHANS/OPRABHUPAWAR 

RAVIS/OSHIVAYOGIMINCHAN 

RAHIMANS/OMAHIBOOB 

BASAVARAJS/ONEELAKANTHSASARGAON 

ANKITAD/0JAGANATHMUTTANGI 

DHANALALAXMID/OPARAMESHWARERI 

VIJAYAKUMARS/OBASAVARAJRANJUNIGI 

Gender Category Result 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

CAT-I 

KOOSA 

SC Holeya 

SC Lambani 

SC Madiga 

SC Lambani 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC Lambani 

SC Holeya 

SC Madiga 

I|A Kuruba 

ST Valmiki 

SC Holeya 

IIA Kuruba 

SC Lambani 

SC Holeya 

IIB Muslim 

CAT-I 

Kabbaliga 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 



Karnataka Peopie's Education Society's 
DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 
AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 
(Afiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

Reg No 

A2119301 

A2119302 

A2119303 

A2119305 

A2119306 

A2119307 

A2119308 

A2119309 

A2119311 

A2119314 

A2119315 

A2119317 

A2119318 

A2119319 

A2119320 

A2119321 

A2119324 

A2119323 

A2119326 

A2119328 

A2119329 

A2119330 

Name of students 

ADITYAS/OAPPARAOVARMA 

ABHISHEKS/OKALLAPPAHOSAMANI 

PANCHASHEELAD/OGAUTAMKOLLAD 

SACHINS/OBHOJURATHOD 

NIKHILS/OSIDDARAMDODDAMANI 

DILEEPS/oSHREEMANTKINAGI 

DEVAPPAS/OHANAMANTHAKOLLER 

GANESHDAYANANDPANDY 

SHAKEERHUSSAINS/OMAHAMOOD 

RAHULS/OHANAMANTHKAMBLE 

SHUSHEELKUMARS/ONATURAMCHAVAN 

SANJEEVINID/OJAGAPPANAIKODI 

SHIVALINGS/OBHEEMASHANKARM.No: 

PRABHUS/OSHIVALINGAPPADODDAMANI 

ARUNKUMARS/ODEVINDRAN 

DEVARAJS/OSHARANABASAPPASHETTY 

RIYAZS/OSAIYOSABBAGAWAN 

SATISHS/OKASHINATHBHAVE 

SHARANABASAPPAS/OBASAVARAJNIMBARGI 

ARCHANAD/OSHREEMANTBANSODE 

Gender Category Result 

UMESHS/OSHANTAPPA 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

SHARANABASAVAS/OCHANNABASAPPABANDER MALE 

MALE 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC Lambani 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC Madiga 

SC Holeya 

II(B) 
Muslim 
SC Holeya 

SC Lambani 

ST Bedar 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

I(B) 
Muslim 
SC Madiga 

C-I 

Kabbaliga 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

II(A) 
Kuruba 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 



Karnataka People's Education Society's 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 
AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 
(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

Reg No 

A2119331 

A2119332 

A2119334 

A2119337 

A2119335 

A2119338 

A2119339 

A2119341 

A2119357 

A2119351 

A2119343 

A2119346 

A2119347 

A2119349 

A2119244 

A2119359 

Name of students 

MAHAVEERS/OSHIVASHARANAPPAHATTI 

SACHINS/OBASAVARAJ 

LAXMIKANTS/OSHIVARAYAGAIKWAD 

JYOTID/OBHARATCHIGARALLU 

JYOTID/OSHIVAJIKAMLAPURKAR 

HANAMANTA/BASAVARAJ 

NISHABAJAYARAM 

OMKARDASHARATH 

SRINIVAS/GOBRURATHOD 

RAMABAI/DEVIDRAPPA 

RAJKUMARBALBHEEM 

VIJAYAKUMARSHIVARAYA 

SIDDALINGASHOK 

MANJUNATHRAJENDRA 

ARUNKUMARJAGANATH 

SHRISHAILRAJSHEKAR 

PRINCIPAL 
Dr. AMBEDKAR OOLLEGE 
OF ARTS & COMMERCF 

Gender Category Result 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

SC Holeya 

I(A) 
Kuruba 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

SC -
LAMBANI 

SC 

Sc Lambani 

SC Holeya 

SC Holeya 

ST KURUBA 

SC Madiga 

SC HOLEYA 

SC 

SC 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

RegistYar Evaluation) 
Gulbarga University, 
Kalaburagi -985106. 
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